Seating Plan for 320 seated guests

Main Hire Items

MARQUEE

1 9m x 15m Frame Marquee

Beige Poly Matting 1 9-15m Right Offset Transition PVC
1 9-15m Right Offset Transition Lining
1 15m x 12m Frame Marquee

Beige Poly Matting

1 3m x 12m Frame Marquee - weighted
Sub Total

Delivery Charge

NET

Total

NB: This Quotation is subject to availability of
equipment at the time of booking.

Option No. 1

9m x 15m Ivory Pleated Lining with choice of colour swag
15m x 12m Ivory Pleated Lining with choice of colour swag
3m x 12m Ivory Pleated Lining with choice of colour swag
Option No. 2

3m x 12m Interlocking Rolatrac Flooring

3m x 12m New Carpet in a choice of stock colours

Option No. 4

25 5ft 6" Round Table 7.00

250 Wooden Banquet Chair with choice of frame and pad colour
Option No. 5

5 5arm Gilt Chandelier

3 8arm Gilt Chandelier

2 Dimmer Unit

£3,446.85 inc V.A.T @ 20%

£265.00
£450.00
£120.00

£126.00
£ 95.40

£175.00
£712.50

£175.00
£120.00
£ 40.00



